Novmber 5

November 6

KAMNSAS INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC

ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

2023 KIAAA FALL WORKSHOP

TIME
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

TIME
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

#StartsWithUs

EVENT
LTI Courses - 501
LTI Courses - 502, 508, 712 and 790
KIAAA Executive Board - Working Dinner
KIAAA Board of Directors Meeting
CAA Study Session and Exam
KIAAA Members Hospitality
EVENT
REGISTRATION OPENS

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
by Rollie Van Wyhe and Marc Haught

KSU Coaches Panel - John Coslett (Moderator)
Jordan Smith - KSU Tennis Coach
Jason Mansfield - KSU Volleyball Coach
Ryan Connolly - KSU Baseball Director of Operations
Brett Foltz - AD of Development w/Ahearn Fund

Taking Action for Athlete's Mental Health
Matt Ortman

LUNCH BREAK- New AD Roundtable
Sponsored by Daktronics

KSHSAA UPDATES & REPORTS
by KSHSAA Staff

Ethical Considerations for Interscholastic Athletics
Marc Haught

Supporting Inexperienced Coaches
Pat Butler and Matt Johnson

CLOSING AND THANK YOU
by Rollie Van Wyhe and Marc Haught

IMPORTANT FUTURE DATES
NIAAA CONFERENCE - ORLANDO, FL
December 15-19th

KIAAA SPRING CONFERENCE - MANHATTAN
CONVENTION CENTER
March 22-25th, 2024

LOCATION
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
Springhill Suites
LOCATION
KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office
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