

2023 KIAAA FALL WORKSHOP

#StartsWithUs

Novmber 5	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
	9:00 AM	LTI Courses - 501	KSHSAA Office
	2:00 PM	LTI Courses - 502, 508, 712 and 790	KSHSAA Office
	6:00 PM	KIAAA Executive Board - Working Dinner	KSHSAA Office
	7:00 PM	KIAAA Board of Directors Meeting	KSHSAA Office
	7:30 PM	CAA Study Session and Exam	KSHSAA Office
	8:00 PM	KIAAA Members Hospitality	Springhill Suites
November 6	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
	8:30 AM	REGISTRATION OPENS	KSHSAA Office
	9:00 AM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS	KSHSAA Office
		by Rollie Van Wyhe and Marc Haught	
	9:10 AM	KSU Coaches Panel - John Coslett (Moderator)	KSHSAA Office
		Jordan Smith - KSU Tennis Coach	
		Jason Mansfield - KSU Volleyball Coach	
		Ryan Connolly - KSU Baseball Director of Operations	
		Brett Foltz - AD of Development w/Ahearn Fund	
	10:30 AM	Taking Action for Athlata's Montal Health	VSUSAA Office
	10:30 AM	Taking Action for Athlete's Mental Health Matt Ortman	KSHSAA Office
	11:30 AM	LUNCH BREAK- New AD Roundtable	KSHSAA Office
		Sponsored by Daktronics	
	12:15 PM	KSHSAA UPDATES & REPORTS	KSHSAA Office
		by KSHSAA Staff	
	12:45 PM	Ethical Considerations for Interscholastic Athletics	KSHSAA Office
		Marc Haught	
	1:45 PM	Supporting Inexperienced Coaches	KSHSAA Office
		Pat Butler and Matt Johnson	
	2:45 PM	CLOSING AND THANK YOU	KSHSAA Office
	2010 2112	by Rollie Van Wyhe and Marc Haught	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		IMPORTANT FUTURE DATES	
		<u>NIAAA CONFERENCE - ORLANDO, FL</u>	
		December 15-19th	
		KIAAA SPRING CONFERENCE - MANHATTAN	
		CONVENTION CENTER	
		March 22-25th, 2024	